Jena Stadteinzel Seniorinnen B 2020/21
10.10.2020 - 11.10.2020 Jena

Platz:
1

2
3
4

Name:

Schau, Sabine
Dierl, Margitta
Forstel, Gisela

Freitag, Ines

Club / Verein:
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

LV:

THU
THO
THO
THO

Schnitt:
159,33
152,08
152,00
149,33

Sp.:
12
12
12

Gesamt:
1.912
1.825
1.824

896



Jena Stadteinzel Seniorinnen B 2020/21

Finale

Platz Name

1 Schau, Sabine

2 Dierl, Margitta

3 Forstel, Gisela

Pins Spiele

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Schnitt: 153,50 138 177 150

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Schnitt: 143,83 133 150 151

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Schnitt: 147,00 160 135 165 151

11.10.2020
Jena - Jembo Park

Schnitt Gesamt

159,33 1.912
174

152,08 1.825
123

152,00 1.824
112



Jena Stadteinzel Seniorinnen B 2020/21

Vorrunde

Platz Name

1 Schau, Sabine

2 Dierl, Margitta

3 Forstel, Gisela

4 Freitag, Ines

Verein

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Pins: 991 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 165,17

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Pins: 962 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 160,33

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Pins: 942 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 157,00

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Pins: 896 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 149,33

HI:

HI:

HI:

211

181

1178

164

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

145

144

157

147

153

174

145

161

10.10.2020

Jena - Bowling Roma

Pins Spiele Schnitt
991 6 165,17
165 211 158 159

962
142 181

6 160,33
155 166

942 6 157,00
178 178 160 124

896
164 150

6 149,33
134 140

Gesamt

991

962

942

896



